
I.D.:	54574449

SFP	DDM;	QSFP

Data
publicarii

24.02.21 Coduri	CPV 31731100-0

Pretul
estimativ:

17.080,00	RON	-	17.080,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Modul	optic	tranceiver	mini	gbic	SFP	1.25G	gigabit	singlemode	20km	1310nm	modul	DDM	/
DOM;SFP	DDM	10G	WDM	40km	A	conector	LC	SM;Modul	optic	tranceiver	QSFP+	40G
multimode	150m	850nm;Modul	optic	tranceiver	mini	gbic	SFP+	10G	singlemode	10km
1310nm;Modul	optic	tranceiver	mini	gbic	SFP	1.25G	gigabit	singlemode	20km	1310nm	modul
DDM	/	DOM


